Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

Mini-motos

Prova

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:14:38

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
22/5/2011 11:30.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(100) RIAN FISCHER (16) VICTOR KAUE FRONZA
1 11:14:48.036 1 11:14:49.964
2 1:25.823 +0.057 11:16:13.859 2 1:41.048 +3.973 11:16:31.012
3 1:26.382 +0.616 11:17:40.241 3 1:39.457 +2.382 11:18:10.469
4 1:26.100 +0.334 11:19:06.341 4 1:37.075 11:19:47.544
5 1:25.766 11:20:32.107 5 1:37.990 +0.915 11:21:25.534
6 1:25.876 +0.110 11:21:57.983 6 1:40.111 +3.036 11:23:05.645
7 1:26.167 +0.401 11:23:24.150 7 1:40.216 +3.141 11:24:45.861
8 1:26.212 +0.446 11:24:50.362 8 1:40.304 +3.229 11:26:26.165
9 1:28.440 +2.674 11:26:18.802
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
(46) JOSE RIBEIRO MARTINS JUNIOR 1 11:15:02.313
1 11:14:48.893
2 1:29.055 +1.597 11:16:17.948
3 1:28.684 +1.226 11:17:46.632
4 1:28.805 +1.347 11:19:15.437
5 1:28.180 +0.722 11:20:43.617
6 1:28.135 +0.677 11:22:11.752
7 1:29.341 +1.883 11:23:41.093
8 1:27.458 11:25:08.551
9 1:28.778 +1.320 11:26:37.329
(12) CARLOS AUGUSTO GERVASI
1 11:14:49.348
2 1:31.144 +4.463 11:16:20.492
3 1:29.272 +2.591 11:17:49.764
4 1:29.199 +2.518 11:19:18.963
5 1:29.535 +2.854 11:20:48.498
6 1:28.473 +1.792 11:22:16.971
7 1:26.834 +0.153 11:23:43.805
8 1:26.681 11:25:10.486
9 1:29.302 +2.621 11:26:39.788
(36) RUAN RIBEIRO DE CASTRO
1 11:14:48.199
2 1:31.453 +1.162 11:16:19.652
3 1:33.291 +3.000 11:17:52.943
4 1:32.203 +1.912 11:19:25.146
5 1:31.236 +0.945 11:20:56.382
6 1:31.105 +0.814 11:22:27.487
7 1:31.494 +1.203 11:23:58.981
8 1:30.554 +0.263 11:25:29.535
9 1:30.291 11:26:59.826
(99) RODRIGO VINICIUS NIEKIFORUK
1 11:14:50.408
2 1:32.644 +1.934 11:16:23.052
3 1:31.019 +0.309 11:17:54.071
4 1:31.925 +1.215 11:19:25.996
5 1:31.068 +0.358 11:20:57.064
6 1:31.452 +0.742 11:22:28.516
7 1:30.864 +0.154 11:23:59.380
8 1:30.710 11:25:30.090
9 1:40.377 +9.667 11:27:10.467
(3) TAYLINE R. BOETTCHER
1 11:14:50.382
2 1:36.219 +3.066 11:16:26.601
3 1:33.268 +0.115 11:17:59.869
4 1:34.687 +1.534 11:19:34.556
5 1:33.153 11:21:07.709
6 1:34.465 +1.312 11:22:42.174
7 1:34.072 +0.919 11:24:16.246
8 1:35.594 +2.441 11:25:51.840
9 1:38.192 +5.039 11:27:30.032
Orbits
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